
Sprindi ja tõkkejooksu avavõistlused

30. aprill 2006 Türi Majandusgümnaasiumi staadion

60 MEETRI JOOKS

Naisjuuniorid
1. Marili Köster 03.01.1988 Rakvere KJK Vike 8,0 -1,3

Tüdrukute A-klass
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 7,7 -1,3
2. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 Türi G 7,9 -1,3
3. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 8,2 0,3
4. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 8,3 0,3
5. Helin Kasela 26.06.1989 Paide ÜG 8,7 -1,8
6. Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989 Türi MG 8,7 -1,8
7. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 8,7 -1,3
8. Kairin Ööpik 21.09.1989 8,8 0,3
9. Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 8,8 0,3
10. Külli Kori 12.09.1989 9,0 -1,8

Tüdrukute B-klass
1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 8,1 0,0
2. Anna Hokkonen 17.07.1991 SK Pirira 8,3 -1,2
3. Anna Boltova 06.10.1992 SK Pirira 8,6 0,0
4. Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 8,6 0,0
5. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 8,9 -1,2

Tüdrukute C-klass
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 8,4 -2,5
2. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 Türi G 8,8 -2,5
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 9,4 1,7
4. Birgit Ruisu 02.10.1994 Türi G 9,4 1,7
5. Lera Katšaeva 30.06.1995 KJK Atleetika 10,6 -2,5

Mehed
1. Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 KSK Alem 7,3 -2,2
2. Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 KJK Järvala 7,7 -2,2
3. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 KJK Järvala 7,8 -2,2
4. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 KJK Järvala 7,8 -2,2

Meesjuuniorid
1. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Türi G 7,2 0,5
2. Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 7,4 0,5
3. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 7,6 0,5

Poiste A-klass
1. Nikolai Laikov 30.04.1989 KJK Atleetika 7,1 1,9
2. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 7,3 1,9

Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide ÜG 7,3 1,9
4. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 7,7 0,1
5. Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Türi G 7,8 0,0
6. Oliver Danilov 19.06.1990 KJK Atleetika 8,2 0,1
7. Nui Konstantin 10.03.1989 KJK Atleetika 7,2 0,1
8. Miša Frodonets 19.05.1989 KJK Atleetika 7,3 1,9
9. Reijo Kitsing 20.09.1990 7,3 0,0

Indrek Kärner 15.02.1989 Türi G DNF
Poiste B-klass

1. Märt Mölter 09.11.1991 Koeru KK 7,7 1,7
2. Karl Rooba 15.08.1992 Paide ÜG 8,0 1,7
3. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 Paide ÜG 8,1 -1,1



4. Henri Manninen 14.07.1992 Rakvere KJK Vike 8,2 1,7
5. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 8,2 -1,1
6. Taavi Teder 11.07.1991 Paide ÜG 8,4 1,7
7. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 8,9 -1,1
8. Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru KK 8,9 -1,1

Poiste C-klass
1. Mehis Nõulik 09.02.1993 Türi G 9,6 -1,3
2. Kaspar Aare 1994 Türi G 9,9 -1,3

300 MEETRI JOOKS

Naisjuuniorid
1. Marili Köster 03.01.1988 Rakvere KJK Vike 43,0

Tüdrukute A-klass
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 41,9
2. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 43,5
3. Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi G 45,3
4. Külli Kori 12.09.1989 46,4
5. Kairin Ööpik 21.09.1989 47,5

Tüdrukute B-klass
1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 42,1
2. Anna Hokkonen 17.07.1991 SK Pirita 43,9
3. Anna Boltova 06.10.1992 SK Pirita 45,8

Tüdrukute C-klass
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 45,2
2. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 46,7
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 49,5
4. Birgit Ruisu 02.10.1994 Türi G 51,4
5. Lera Katšaeva 30.06.1995 KJK Atleetika 1.01,7

Mehed
1. Priit Kärner 28.04.1985 KSK Alem 37,1
2. Andre Jaanimäe 24.12.1983 KJK Järvala 39,0
3. Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 KJK Järvala 40,6

Meesjuuniorid
1. Taavi Unt 07.10.1987 Türi G 36,9
2. Ronald Sookael 27.09.1987 Türi MG 37,4
3. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 38,2

Poiste A-klass
1. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 38,0
2. Mikk Maimann 05.07.1990 Paide ÜG 38,4
3. Nikolai Laikov 30.04.1989 KJK Atleetika 38,9
4. Oliver Danilov 19.06.1990 KJK Atleetika 42,6
5. Reijo Kitsing 20.09.1990 44,2
6. Miša Frodonets 19.05.1989 KJK Atleetika 44,7

Taavi Suurkivi 25.12.1989 Türi G DNS
Poiste B-klass

1. Märt Mölter 09.11.1991 Koeru KK 42,0
2. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 Paide ÜG 42,9
3. Henri Manninen 14.07.1992 Rakvere KJK Vike 43,3
4. Kristjan Jäärats 16.12.1992 Türi G 43,6
5. Hardo Reinart 02.04.1991 Koeru KK 45,1
6. Sten Aan 25.03.1992 Koeru KK 49,8

Taavi Teder 11.07.1991 Paide ÜG DNS
Karl Rooba 15.08.1992 Paide ÜG DNS
Poiste C-klass



1. Mehis Nõulik 09.02.1993 Türi G 56,9
2. Kaspar Aare 1994 Türi G 1.00,5

60 MEETRI TÕKKEJOOKS

Tüdrukute A-klass
1. Grit Šadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 8,8 -3,4
2. Krisly Viidikas 14.09.1990 9,5 -3,4
3. Annaliisa Orro 28.11.1989 Paide ÜG 9,8 -2,4

Britta Jäärats 10.06.1990 Türi MG 9,8 -3,4
5. Liisa Limberg 09.04.1989 Türi MG 9,8 -2,4
6. Helin Kasela 26.06.1989 Paide ÜG 9,9 -3,4
7. Kaisa Linno 30.04.1990 Türi MG 10,3 -2,4

Tüdrukute B-klass
1. Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 9,2 -1,9
2. Anna Hokkonen 17.07.1991 SK Pirira 9,6 -1,9
3. Anna Boltova 06.10.1992 SK Pirira 9,6 -1,9
4. Kerttu Kaschan 30.09.1991 Türi MG 9,8 0,0
5. Kreet Poolma 14.09.1991 Türi MG 10,2 0,0

Tüdrukute C-klass 60,0-7,00 
1. Grete Šadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi MG 9,6 0,8
2. Andra Viidikas 10.07.1993 10,2 0,8
3. Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 10,7 0,8

Meesjuuniorid
1. Maksim Martinovitš 19.12.1987 KJK Atleetika 8,5 -0,1
2. Anton Rogovoi 19.10.1988 KJK Atleetika 8,6 -0,1
3. Mikk Talvik 01.07.1987 Koeru 8,7 -0,1

Poiste A-klass
1. Mehis Muru 01.08.1989 Türi MG 8,5 -0,5
2. Taniel Tegelmann 22.07.1989 Türi MG 8,8 -0,5
3. Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 9,1 -0,5

Poiste B-klass
1. Sander Eesmaa 03.04.1991 Paide ÜG 9,2 1,9
2. Henri Manninen 14.07.1992 Rakvere KJK Vike 10,1 1,9
3. Taavi Teder 11.07.1991 Paide ÜG 10,2 1,9

Poiste C-klass 76,2-7,50
1. Mehis Nõulik 09.02.1993 Türi G 11,8 -0,3

Kaspar Aare 1994 Türi G 11,8 -0,2

Peakohtunik: Leonhard Soom


